June 30, 2021

HEERF Il (CRRSAA)Reporting

Bloomsburg University has signed and returned to the Department of Education the Certification and
Agreement form for Higher Education Emergency Relief Funds and intends to use 50% of the funds
received under the CRRSAA program to provide Emergency Financial Aid Grants to students.

Bloomsburg University has received $3,953,393 to be provided to students in the form of Emergency
Financial Aid Grants to Students from the CRRSAA program.

As of 6/30/2021, $3,953,393 has been distributed to eligible students equaling 100% of our allocation.
This will be the final report for HEERF II.

An estimated 6227 students were potentially eligible for these funds. As of 6/30/2021, 6,227 students
have received funds.

Eligibility was determined based on reviewing EFCs as determined on the 20-21 FAFSA. As defined in
regulation, priority was given to the highest need students with an EFC of 0-5711 receiving $700 and
EFCs of 5712+ receiving $600.

Remaining CRRSAA funds were awarded on a case-by-case basis as applications are reviewed.

% Total
EFC/Career CRRSA Eligible Students Grand Total % Total Eligible
Cohort Award Students | Awarded CRRSA Grant Allocation | Students
0-5,711 (UGRD) 700 2,203 2,203 1,542,100 39.01% 35.56%
5,711 + (UGRD);
0 + (GRAD) 600 3,993 3,993 2,395,800 60.60% 64.44%
0 (UGRD) 21-22 498
Year (Avg) 31 31 15,493 0.39% NA
Grand Total 6,227 6,227 3,953,330 100.00% 100.00%




June 30, 2021

HEERF Il (CRRSAA)Reporting

Bloomsburg University has signed and returned to the Department of Education the Certification and
Agreement form for Higher Education Emergency Relief Funds and intends to use 50% of the funds
received under the CRRSAA program to provide Emergency Financial Aid Grants to students.

Bloomsburg University has received $3,953,393 to be provided to students in the form of Emergency
Financial Aid Grants to Students from the CRRSAA program.

As of 3/31/2021, $3,885,500 has been distributed to eligible students.

An estimated 6,115 students were potentially eligible for these funds. As of 3/31/2021, 6,115 students
have received funds for the Spring 2021 semester. 2439 of those students received $700 payments and
3676 received $600.

Eligibility was determined based on reviewing EFCs as determined on the 19-20 FAFSA. We also queried
for current enrollment in the Spring 2021 semester. As defined in regulation, priority was given to the
highest need students with an EFC of 0-5711 receiving $700 and EFCs of 5712+ receiving $600.

Remaining CRRSAA funds will be used for emergency situations that may arise or additional distributions
to eligible students. Any emergency aid will be awarded on a case-by-case basis as applications are
reviewed.



	HEERF II Reporting_2ndQ2021 Final.pdf
	HEERF II Reporting_1stQ2021.pdf



